20245 E KFHIEE e TNl
AElM B [mAscEN.] @ B @) [ RARE | xHE[Ra] g o £
8/1 B H &Y R 15,553,415 0] 15,553,415
8/5|mmrnrEA 88 5 (23 A x50 M) 11,500,000 0| 27,053,415
8/5|BIEE  |wmeswx(0801001 [HS5—EAHI-AK8 4~7771FVA 33,000 33,000 27,020,415
8/5|HBIKE |meenz|0801002|/—k/ SV TIRNASHAS 137,900 137,900| 26,882,515
8/6|EHRE smzanz | 0801003 [p7—HAM-sn-t a6 BLIMALY SN s ony 146,172 146,172| 26,736,343
8/15|BIEE  |mua0wx|0801004 [EBFHHT AT IFRIT 1,100 1,100] 26,735,243
8/20|muma-trms | swanm| 0801005 | ETEIAE K $124.8~25.7 BB Rs 5,400 5,400{ 26,729,843
8/22|BIEE  |menwx|0801006 |BHEBHE 13 26,892 26,8921 26,702,951
8/22| BIEE  |ouaowx(0801007 |FNRIAFv—U8H7 BRFSETE 46,640 46,640 26,656,311
8/22|BIKE  |mweswn|0801008 [H{HK REXAE 55,660 55,660| 26,600,651
8/22|mumA -t | susans| 0801009 |FHRAMEIR124.8~25.1 BB 52,260 52,260| 26,548,391
8/23| ANk B |mmenw=|0801010 B B #5E8(54 %) 1,950,330 1,950,330( 24,598,061
8/23 | wummA it | sueonei0801011 | HEETLAVRI AT BRBAF(TI-4700 8,067 8,067| 24,589,994
8/261BIRE  |oueowx0801012 [BAM)—R- 171K 1=TYrS(T 51,700 51,700| 24,538,294
8/26{FBIFE  |oweewz{0801013 |#EITH)—RHE NX-TCY-R&IFP(FUR 12,650 12,650| 24,525,644
8/26 |muma-rrmnt | suaonz|0801014 |FiRAREE KIS FEHHLL AT 29,400 29,400| 24,496,244
8/27|BIEE  |wwanwwe[0801015 [Vabyy—-#-n'—y-248 ZFHCE'Y'4RY-2 23,980 23,980 24,472,264
8/27|BHE  |musewz|0801016 | H—/—LLAILET PHPHISLEY 10,320 10,3201 24,461,944
8/27| IR  |oueen2|0801017 R ERBER ZMIITLTHA 37,860 37,860] 24,424,084
8/27|aumA -t | sueewz (0801018 | DR ER Ry MEMAET BEF—2/300 3,300 3,300| 24,420,784
8/27|mumA- s | nusanz| 0801019 | EERESE N HREE 9,130 9,130( 24,411,654
8/27 |mumsA-ternt | smawns 0801020 |EREFEEME T O ALRBMAKT ) 48,213 48,213 24,363,441
8/27 t—en-vewwan [ mmaans| 0801021 |R—LR—-UEBREHT RAF1TO)TAVay 66,660 66,660| 24,296,781
8/28 |umA-trms [ swsams (0801022 | $7 A BE IR H1 8 3,774 3,774/ 24,293,007
8/8|3 B E th i 10802001 |B¥EEIBX =Fibpr/i—D R 200 200| 24,292,807
8/24|3%BE | Hig (0802002 (BREIFHK /A—H D/ U EERTE2 200 200| 24,292,607
8/26|35:@E | HIE |0802003 |EXEIBX WS35+ E/—H 1,600 1,600{ 24,291,007
8/31|3 @& fhlg (0802004 |BEEEIBH JRITERAL O b FEFEIG 400 400/ 24,290,607
8/31 |mumA-rmz | B (0802005 |$TRIEEEEII8 ASAEL 15,300 15,300| 24,275,307
8/5|BHE /N 10803001 |HAFIL7 HREAR 759| 1/2 379 24,274,928
8/11|%BE N [0803002 A PARLTE S 7,139| 1/2 3,569/ 24,271,359
8/12|FH&E | /B 10803003 | BEEMET NTTI7A4FUR 2,279] 1/2 1,139} 24,270,220
8/12| BKE VB {0803004 |BEHET AREHITF V) Smmh e 7,840| 1/2 3,920] 24,266,300
8/19|%BE /N 10803005 |miEKX RIS TTFAFUR 2,128 21281 24,264,172
8/19|% @& Vi 10803006 () 4% PARREER 7,269 1/2 3,634] 24 260,538
8/20muma-rercse | /B 10803007 | EREUEI24.8~25.7 BT 2,928 2,928 24,257,610
8/21|BIEARE | /Vi% 10803008 | BHMEH 7O—IE—T54X 51,366| 1/2 25,683 24,231,927
8/23| NGB /i 10803009 [P ILSAREERT 49,450| 1/2 24,725| 24,207,202
8/23| N - B /N 10803010 FIL/ISARE ST 23,000 1/2 11,500/ 24,195,702
8/23| BHE /NG 10803011 [ae—smmmy BEomity dad/a=vavy vy 2,805| 1/2 1,402| 24,194,300
8/26|muma vz | /NEE (0803012 |FrfEIEEFERIS SseiE ENIEE 4,150 4,150( 24,190,150
8/27|BBE % (0803013 [p5—mamy—Afts ZBHCE U ARRY—R 17,710] 1/2 8,855 24,181,295
8/29|35 B8 VRS 10803014 [E&E /M MEITI 9,233 09,2331 24,172,062
8/5|muma-mrt| FA5 |0804001 |FrRARESE NI 7~0 EEHRA 2,800 2,800/ 24,169,262
8/271|EHE | B8 (0804002 |{EFEEk Softh EXH—K 9,355| 1/4 2,338( 24,166,924
8/27|13:@8 | K& |0804003 [EFEIZL0 25,150 1/4 6,287] 24,160,637
8/31 [mnmr-num| E45 0804004 [iUAMPH|FEEI8 B E(EH 11,000 11,000] 24,149,637
8/20 muma e | BAT 0805001 |ERERENRH24.8~25.7 HREHiE 2,928 2,928| 24,146,709
8/21|BIEE | BEAF 0805002 [EEHI—ZI ZBHCESHRRI—Z 19,360] 1/2 9,680| 24,137,029
8/21|rwmanenn | H4Y (0805002 |LINEAXTHHUMERE DCH—K 16,500 16,500| 24,120,529
8/21|3 B8 B4t 0805002 |E&E & DCH—K 23,250 23,250( 24,097,279
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AER B |mAs[EEN] M B g [As | uem[nsTay o £3IEE
8/21|=E#EE | Hft (0805002 [HAMERN BEIMAL Y IR{/A—bay 1,650 1/2 825| 24,096,454
8/21|E#HE | Eif (0805002 | BIFFTEERME STAvIR 5,643| 1/2 2,821| 24,093,633
8/21|3 BB | AT [0805002{#4/") 4% ENEOS 30,576| 1/2 15,288} 24,078,345
8/21|EH%E | FAt 0805002 [HEHBEEER NTTIZAFUR 10,234] 1/4 2,558| 24,075,787
8/21 |muma-emz | BLFT |0805002 | BRI HEt 24— /\ETFHEL 4,400 4.400| 24,071,387
8/21|35@% | E4f |0805002 | BBHE—RH AYaF—kJ—R 64,239 1/2|  32,119] 24,039,268
8/21|35@%8 | B4t |0805002 |BFEH/N NEFHELIYUAH 22,000 1/2|  11,000| 24,028,268
8/22| B E | AT (0805003 [EHBHRFML Bh—RILAHTLY 99,338| 1/2 49,669( 23,978,599
8/6|%@E | ot (0806001 |BBIEY—2H8 EFF+A—R)—R 84,753| 1/2 42,376| 23,936,223
8/9|mumr-emx | 2543 0806002 |ABFLAVRIAMT BRATFI-HFY 11,267 11,267| 23,924,956
8/13|E#%E | A%t (0806003 |[{EHBIFEHS =HUFJ=OR 10,940| 1/4 2,735{ 23,922,221
8/13|% @& | &% |0806004|HV LR =FEUFI=OX 8,960( 1/2 4,480] 23,917,741
8/13|muma-emx | %) (0806005 |EFREEFR K6 =TUFJ=0R 4,367 4367| 23,013,374
8/5|wun-vonwmm | FA (0807001 [h—LR—UEE - BHEERHT T—T5X 38,500 1/2 19,250| 23,894,124
8/13[mumr ! BA& (0807002 [iJAMPHIFRES B B{E4T 11,000 11,000] 23,883,124
8/27 |muma-nemnt | B & 0807003 [ErEEEFE RIS ASAPERILD 4,900 4,900| 23,878,224
8/22 |muesznx | hil] (0808001 [#4 —X A HARIE 1,400 1,400( 23,876,824
8/15| N8 KH) (0809001 [PIL/ S/ NEET 87,400| 1/2 43,700 23,833,124
8/15(3B A E | K (0800002 | BIEFIREY 160,490 1/2 80,245| 23,752,879
8/16|EF#HE | K 0800003 [K:E¥E7-8 HREKER 3,806] 1/2 1,903( 23,750,976
8/16|EFHE | K# (0809004 [BR &8 FEBHIF -n'—M- 5064| 1/2 2,532| 23,748,444
8/20 | mumA-rrt [ JCHY 10809005 |HR B rE24.8~25.7 HBEREH 2,928 2,928 23,745,516
8/23|EHEE | K# (0809006 [#8mrs—ror Rty RAKBERSE 15,186] 1/2 7,593| 23,737,923
8/24| 3B E KH) 0809007 [BitmiBit S RVLTE 1B 108 108 23,737,815
8/26| BIE A2 (0809008 |12 2—y b ESEFE T4 KDDI 5534| 1/4 1,383] 23,736,432
8/30|%5 & & A KD 10809008 [EEAR M JRIERA A 9,848 9,848| 23,726,584
8/1|35,88 | P8k (0810001 |BIEIHHK KIGHEAREIL 300 300| 23,726,284
8/313@%E | Bk 0810002 [BiEIBX BINBHRSHE 300 300 23,725,984
8/11|3% B8 {R7%& {0810003 [H/') X IDEX 6,334 1/4 1,583( 23,724,401
8/13| B8 {RiE 0810004 {1 4— v hEFREE 6 dh—F 5,668| 1/4 1,417] 23,722,984
8/13|Ei%E | Fik (0810005 [{EHTBIELR6 dh—F 6,207 1/2 3,103] 23,719,881
8/13[r-ssnnunn | (FFE |0810006 [h—LR—T BB LRk 22,550( 1/2 11,275/ 23,708,606
8/20|% 88 {BiE (0810007 (A1) 48 IDEX 4918 1/4 1,229( 23,707,377
8/24| 3 BE {BHk (0810008 [EFEIHIX 214 LX24 1,100 1,100( 23,706,277
8/26|35:@8 | (B (0810000 |EiEERHE =HERHA—F 6,616 6,616] 23,699,661
8/2713 88 {#ik 10810010 (A1) 48 IDEX 5051 1/4 1,262] 23,698,399
8/26| AEE | 03 (0811001 [PILNAREET 33,600| 1/2 16,800( 23,681,599
8/28| A | #83E [0811002|7ILAANEET 91,200( 1/2 45,600( 23,635,999
8/29|EIEME | #AZE (0811003 |BIFAARE9 hiE 125,715 1/2 62,857/ 23,573,142
8/5| BB | FHE (0812001 [HAM—RHKS HLTF1HIL—A 25,300| 1/2 12,650( 23,560,492
8/6|EHE | FHk (0812002 |FEEHES YIRS 9,301| 1/2 4,850/ 23,555,842
8/5|mnma -z | ZFHE (0812003 [$FRAEEER N6 B A FHHE 6,467 6,467 23,549,375
8/9|mmmunann | Fik 0812004 |[LIRIBIERLZE IVE) 685,960 685,960 22,863,415
8/28|BiE | Fik (0812005 [AEHET-8 HEEKER 3,806] 1/2 1,903| 22,861,512
8/20|BIEFRE | FFHE (0812006 |EBFMEESM T—F 14—/ —bF—X 170,949{ 1/2 85,474 22,776,038
8/29[mumA-nn | Fik (0812007 [iJAMPFI )7 KBS E{E4L 11,440 11,440| 22,764,598
8/30|F=#E | Mk 0812008 |BEEHK2~7 Vv o— 41,433] 1/2 20,716 22,743,882
8/2(3@% | hOpk (0813001 | HEAEEY—R¥ RFATFAFUR 33,768( 1/2|  16,884| 22,726,998
8/2(3% &% | Mgk 10813002 [Eans 14 24+ vy —ER 11,466 11,466 22,715,532
8/2|mpmA-wmn | HIBE (0813003 [#fAMRLe (AL D1F v —ER 4,257 4,257| 22,711,275
8/5|5E35E | Mgk (0813004 |HHEH—X 8 I —R 8,470! 1/2 4,235| 22,707,040
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202445 REFIRE #HFBLNHER
AE[s B [#AR[EEN] m 2 o) | AR | mes[Rs[an | #3156
8/6 [wuma-nmz | ANFK 10813005 |$REARESR K 7~9 MELERH 6,090 6,090( 22,700,950
8/8| 2 hnpk (0813006 [FF£E BHRBLHE 2,000 2,000 22,698,950
8/9|EIEE | MEE (0813007 [B& HAMET BREHTFI— —hF— 6,334| 1/2 3,167| 22,695,783
8/15| B E | Mk (0813008 | HIEAE RO /INRABIE 180,000 1/2 90,000| 22,605,783
8/21| EHE Nk (0813000 |h o s—RFHE $o/vr-HFuhVen'y 187 1/2 93| 22,605,690
8/26 [memanser [ DK (0813010 [UNEARKTHIVIRE =HERH—F 5,472 5.472]| 22,600,218
8/28[mmeemznn | JNFK (0813011 |EEEEIBHA Pinf[EERAIE 24h 4,800 4,800( 22,595,418
8/1|35:@% | /IM#h (0814001 |BEEIBHX D/A\—F2 4 400 400( 22,595,018
8/2|3BE | /i (0814002 |H V)RR FRATTFATR 7557| 1/2 3,778| 22,591,240
8/5|% @& /N (0814003 |EIBNER)— R ¥18 TR H—1)—R 27,181 1/2 13,590( 22,577,650
8/8| 3@ E /R (0814004 |BRFEIZH. LR N—S 800 800] 22,576,850
8/13| BHE INFR (0814005 [4 22—y MEFKEET NTTRIE 6,253 1/4 1,563 22,575,287
8/13| & | /#k 0814006 [EHEIER 7 NTTROE 4,234 1/2 2,117( 22,573,170
8/19[muma-mum | VK (0814007 |BER Tvio7—ANREE 3,190 3,190( 22,569,980
8/20|35:@%& | /K [0814008 |BEEIRE A LXT—XBAIE 660 660| 22,569,320
8/24| 3B E IFE (0814000 |BEEEISIX SAN/S—47#8 BE 72 3HET1 400 400| 22,568,920
8/25(35: @& | /v#k (0814010 [EF BB Tom/N—4 400 400( 22,568,520
8/28|muma-temez [ /NAR (0814011 [$FRAREER NS Bt A—KRhR 4,200 4,200{ 22,564,320
8/29(35 @& | vk 0814012 |BER EEATESM 680 680} 22,563,640
8/5|3% B8 3 (0815001 | BB &Y —RAR UCHh—FK 53,050 1/2 26,525] 22,537,115
8/8|35:@E | 3 [0815002{HV KX ENEOS 4,956| 1/2 2,478| 22,534,637
8/18|mumA-remz | 4 10815003 [iIJAMPRIFEEL7 BB @B{E+ 11,220 11,220| 22,523,417
8/19|Z@E | 3 (0815004 |41 £ ENEOS 4,248( 1/2 2,124 22,521,293
8/20[kumar-emm | SEH (0815005 | HRELETE124.8~25.7 HRELHRS 2,928 2,928 22,518,365
8/27|3 B8 #H (0815006 |EXEEIZ A8 16,100| 1/2 8,050( 22,510,315
8/27|anma-srem | SEH (0815007 |FTRIBEEEHIS ASANBET 4,800 4,800(.22,505,515
8/27 [wuma-rmm | 5EH (0815008 |FTRGAET FI8 ASAJBET 4,700 4,700 22,500,815
8/1|3BE | #ME (0816001 [EXEIHZHK HAR/—F45 800 800| 22,500,015
8/2(35:E% | #E (0816002 |[EFEiFH IR XLIZT2=F4MEH 100 100 22,499,915
8/2|3@8 | #E (0816003 |EFEIB +E/S—o8k ) E—ETEIS 500 500| 22,499,415
8/2|3:@% | #IE (0816004 |ERERHE (AL T1F v 8,036 8,036] 22,491,379
8/2|3%@% | $@E (0816005 |[HV) X AA LT ¥IL 13,442| 1/4 3,360| 22,488,019
8/3|35 @& | M [0816006 |EXHEIBX AR—rILEbEIES 660 660| 22,487,359
8/3|AL@E | fHH |0816007 |BXHIBR HAY T SSHEIEHIG 200 200| 22,487,159
8/4|3%@% | #AME [0816008 |EiE Bt R—hILrbEiES 330 330| 22,486,829
8/8|% @E $#BE 10816009 |EXEIH{E BA/SN—F 5 800 800( 22,486,029
8/10(3% @ & $BHE (0816010 |Et=#Bit K#1LXIFIY—T—FBBERTHE 220 220| 22,485,809
8/13|3 @8 | #8H (0816011 |BFEEIB KF/\HR/\—F 14 900 900| 22,484,909
8/15|% 8% R |0816012|30L—1% E/TE—38 1,000 1,000| 22,483,909
8/18|35:@E | M [0816013 |EiEIBR HEmEwsH (b 500 500| 22,483,409
8/19[3:B%E | #HM (0816014 EHEN A TRt 2,579 2,579| 22,480,830
8/20(%@E | M |0816015 |EI BBt B/ \IE=rgEi 15 1,320 1,320( 22,479,510
8/22|3:BE | HIME |0816016 [EHIHNR BMIE vt 2—EL IS 300 300( 22,479,210
8/22|Z%BE& | #1M |o816017[EiHIBHR F—rILHELEIE 330 330| 22,478,880
8/24|35:@%E | #AM [0816018[EXEEIBFX AR AT LINLY 300 300| 22,478,580
8/28|3 B8 | HBH (0816019 |BIEIBN RAEAMRBHRIAE 300 300| 22,478,280
8/29 muma-wrex | #HF |0816020 [FRAEFHR LS FrvFR—IL 4,700 4,700/ 22,473,580
8/29|rema-emz | HIFE (0816021 [$FRNEERFI8 YCHRIAT 4,200 4,200( 22,469,380
8/20|3:BE | #HMA (0816022 (4241 —1 XINBEEIBEEF 800 800| 22,468,580
8/5|EE | B (0817001 [1oa—huhitk@E el LT )y 7,558] 1/4 1,889{ 22,466,691
8/5|3B& | BEE (0817002 |&Et YTtV 12,347 12,347] 22,454,344
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2024 RFHIRTE N
AEE B |MAE|GEEN] & g ) | wAs| zueg[rs o 0| 251
8/5|2% @& | BE (0817003|HVULR HLF1EIY 28,544| 1/2 14,272| 22,440,072
8/5janmA-tme | BEEF 10817004 [FRAETHE L T4V Y 22,188 22,188 22,417,884
8/5usenszen | BEEF (0817005 |80 — Rk HLT1+EVY 10,646 10,646] 22,407,238
8/20|msma ez | BEEF (0817006 | HN BT E|24.8~25.7 ERELHRE 2,928 2,928 22,404,310
8/31 [mweuwsnn | BEEF (0817007 |BEEIBKRIE H—/8—2 8 BIEAL Alth 1,400 1,400/ 22,402,910
8/30|xmsan s | i 10818001 |[LIRIMIEKEE SVE 596,892 596,892 21,806,018
8/2|BHE | BXA (0819001 |ZFIK BERL AT LERI 6,600 1/2 3,300( 21,802,718
8/2|3 @B | BA |08i19002|HV) X BFEE 5312| 1/4 1,328( 21,801,390
8/5| K8 | HA |0819003 |12 a—Ru ERER I NTTI7AFVR 6,231] 1/4 1,557] 21,799,833
8/12|% B8 B A (0819004 |4 1) 1% ENEOS 5,049 1/4 1,262] 21,798,571
8/17|EHE | BA (0819005 HHEEEMET NTTI7/4FUX 8,848] 1/2 4,424 21,794,147
8/26|kumr-nmr | B (0819006 |FIEEIEFI8 AHS 4,700 4,700| 21,789,447
8/27|32: @& | BA (0819007 AVt IUXHE 5,159| 1/4 1,289( 21,788,158
8/30|mmmusznn | B A (0819008 |Eimigit JtiRAYLR—LEEI{t 6,920 6,920| 21,781,238
8/2|BIEE | MIr 0820001 [roa—runEgels (LT v 5212 1/2 2,606| 21,778,632
8/2| B8 B 7R 0820002 | /KB &56 AFT1F vl 3,786| 1/2 1,893 21,776,739
8/2| 3% @& BEIR 10820003 |HV X AF T Foi vl 3,587| 1/4 896( 21,775,843
8/2[mumA -tz | BEIR 0820004 |#iBAMEHENE 14224 F P v Y—ER 4,255 4,255 21,771,588
8/7|EBI5rE | BF (0820005 |[EHRAEEI T4/ \HPLY 98,000( 1/2 49,000 21,722,588
8/23|E¥E | Mok (0820006 |ES S EREHIFD—/ S—hF— 2,066 1/2 1,033} 21,721,555
8/26|BIEE | BIb 0820007 |#EHEIEFIE7 KDDI 8574| 1/2 4,287| 21,717,268
8/26[3:@E | BIF (0820008 | BENK FUERITER/M 2,062 2,062] 21,715,206
8/5|35:@E P 10821001 [H) 4% ENEOS 3,880| 1/2 1,940] 21,713,266
8/17|% @& PrIE 10821002 (A1) 48 ENEOS 3,871 1/2 1,935( 21,711,331
8/23|3EE r3E 10821003 [H) 8 ENEOS 4,175 1/2 2,087| 21,709,244
8/31|EHE | /1T (0821004 |2 F1E TILTTLAY 21,720 21,720| 21,687,524
8/31 [muma-smez | 44 (0821005 [iIJAMPHIFEEL7-8 B3 B4 22,220 22,220| 21,665,304
8/1|3% 88 E I |0822001 (A8 W) TF—IVERTE 600| 1/4 150| 21,665,154
8/2|3% BB | E)I| [0822002 [Bi#E B EEEHETA—S L3 VEGIB 300 300( 21,664,854
8/5[3BE ) 0822003 AV FrHAk 600| 1/4 150( 21,664,704
8/6|BIFE E)I| {0822004 |BEH&ET EEBHIFS—1—FF— 3,605 1/2 1,802 21,662,902
8/10|13 8 & E)il {0822005|H VYA HAE)T—IVERFE 600| 1/4 150( 21,662,752
8/13|BIKE | EJI| [0822006 |1 a—ryMEE@ERIbe Z3HiERH—K 5767 1/4 1,441 21,661,311
8/13|xusanasr| EJI| 0822007 [LNEARTZHOUMEET ZHERH—F 5,472 5,472| 21,655,839
8/17|%EE X )1] (0822008 (A1) K HRYF—ILERSE 600| 1/4 150( 21,655,689
8/20|EH%E | E)N [0822000 [ a—ryrFAXEET IF4v2T—H2 1,034| 1/2 517( 21,655,172
8/23| B E | £ |0822010|BHEFARE ILEAHE 66,130 1/2]  33,065| 21,622,107
8/23|35 B & FE il (0822011 (A ) A% HAYT—ILERFE 600| 1/4 150| 21,621,957
8/26|EIEE | E)I (0822012 |[#EBBER LT VYIRS 7,157| 1/2 3,578[21,618,379
8/26(35 @& | ENI (0822013 [BiEiBt AARKE QZEEIHIE 200 200| 21,618,179
8/29|35:BE | EJII |0822014|H V)X HAE)T—ILERTE 600| 1/4 150| 21,618,029
8/29[35:@E | EJII (0822015 | BEK M HATHKI 2,448 2,448| 21,615,581
8/5|3% 8 §&MH (0823001 [AH1) % COSMO 4590] 1/4 1,147{ 21,614,434
8/13|EFE | s#M (0823002 [{EHEFI€6 KDDI 8794| 1/4 2,198{ 21,612,236
8/13|35:@2 | #8M (0823003 |Z&Efl® =ZUFJ—IR 6,278 6,278| 21,605,958
8/17|%@% | thHA (0823004 A1) ENEOS 4,600 1/4 1,150| 21,604,808
8/17|muma-werezt | $8H 10823005 [iJAMPFIFI$L7 B3 E{E¢L 11,000 11,000| 21,593,808
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